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UNDERGRADUATE HEADCOUNT ENROLLMENT BY COLLEGE, DEPARTMENT AND MAJOR
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FALL 1993 THROUGH FALL 1997

COLLEGE

Department/Major

ARCHITECTURE

ARTS & SCIENCES

Undeclared
African-Amer./African Studies
Art
Biology
Chemistry
Communication Studies
Criminal Justice
Dance and Theatre

Dance

Dance Education

Theatre
English
Foreign Languages

French

German

Spanish
Geography & Earth Science

Earth Science

Geography

Geology
History
Mathematics
Music

Music

Music Education
Philosophy
Physics
Political Science
Psychology
Religious Studies
Sociology, Anthropology & Social

Anthropology

Sociology

Social Work

Social Work Lower Division

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

Individualized Major/Bus. Admin
Pre-Accounting
Pre-Business
Accounting
Business Administration
Economics
Finance & Business Law
Management
Human Resources
Manaagement

1993

6,

2,

280

367

092

10
216
602
205

502
56
16

40
536
94
26
12
56
187
115
72

275
124
42
42

19
46
350
691
23
297
39
138
120

364

697
669

196
186
152

23
128

1994
271
6,370

2,037
16
256
672
195

466
59
15

44
514
85
26
13
46
200
138
62

291
96
33
33

19
56
342
681
26
326
49
135
142

2,266

710
600

211
188
143

20
119

1995

6,

1,

255

345

793

19
339
721
180

411
63
18

45
523
93
23
24
46
205
133
72

305
105
49
47

20
46
355
705
32
381
56
160
93
72

367

888
606

191
163
146

146

1996
257
6,210

1,566
25
350
722
152
203
392
75

28

47
438
91
28
20
43
165
99
56
10
278
94
56
54

21
37
341
731
34
439
58
197
79
105

2,474

1,072
554
20
125
155
177

177

1997
251
6,296

1,592
19
396
762
145
248
389
82
27
3#

52
394
93
24
13
56
135
74
51
10
257
111
59
54

23
30
312
731
49
469
57
217
84
111

2,689

9#
1,385
512
13
79
147
152

152
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Small Business
Mgt. Info. Systems & Oper.
Business, General
Information Systems
Operations Management
Marketing
International Business
Marketing

EDUCATION

Certification

Pre Birth-Kindergarten Teach. Licensure

Pre-Elementary Education

Pre-Middle Grades Education

Pre-Special Education

Counseling, Spec. Educ. & Child D
Child & Family Development

Human Services
Special Education

Middle, Secondary, & K-12 Educ.

Middle Grades Education

Reading & Elementary Education

Early Childhood Education
Elementary Education

ENGINEERING

Freshman Engineering
Undecided
Civil Engineering
Computer Science
Electrical Engineering
Engineering Technology
Civil
Electrical
Manufacturing
Mechanical
Mech. Egr. & Egr. Science

NURSING & HEALTH PROFESSIONS

Health Promotion & Kinesiology

Health Fitness
Nursing

Nursing

Pre-Nursing

Pre-Nursing Freshman

Pre-Nursing Pathways

Pre-Nursing Transfer

UNDESIGNATED
Pending Architecture

Tentative MBA
Undesignated

20f3

231
71
140
20
232
36
196

1,100

206

663
43
81

107

124
69

124

0

594

1,904

118

80
206
450
325
425

86
206

24
109
300

691

683
271

229

30
153

510

37
472
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169
37
112
20
244
49
195

131

184

699
54
73

121

127
69

127

630

783

87
75
210
446
277
436
92
204
25
115
252

687

59
59
628
243

245

29
111

464

51
409

151
17
115
19
222
57
165

215

204

173
23
19

596
63
41
96

104
69

104

525

720

75
56
230
434
238
409
73
180
34
122
278

725

119
119
606
261

228
19
98

580

20

119
441

0
166
143

23
205

59
146

212
248

195
22
27

163
65
17
81
62
62

492

492

569

65
64
204
452
193
343
70
140
22
111
248

721

131
131
590
220

239
19
112

704
25

187
492

0
184
0
168
16
205
50
155

1,442
409

376
38
61

137
65

65
36
36
376
0
376

1,620

107

47
200
518
184
326

55
137

25
109
238

779

161
161
618
186
0
270
57
105

665
22

185
458
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GRAND TOTAL 13,216 12,972 13,207 13,147 13,742

#New degree program.
*Previously included in "Undesignated" category.

Source: Computerized data from Academic Planning & Institutional Research
Office files.
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